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FE MONTECATINI (0501015B)
MONTECATINI TERME - 27-12-2004 - 30-12-2004

Torneo FE MONTECATINI 0501015B

Luogo MONTECATINI TERME  [Pistoia - Toscana]
Periodo 27-12-2004 - 30-12-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h QPF
Arbitri  - 

Partecipanti 24

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

18 3N Amanti Francesco         ITA TOS LU 1574 0 0 1991 M 120418

12 2N Bartolini Leonardo       ITA TOS PT 1541 0 0 1987 M 112484

5 2N Bartolini Sauro          ITA TOS PT 1685 0 0 1945 M 106012

13 2N Bellandi Marco           ITA TOS PT 1643 0 0 1972 M 114777

1 2N Bettazzi Alessandro      ITA TOS PO 1670 0 0 1957 M 101399

2 2N Burgassi Daniele         ITA TOS FI 1649 0 0 1960 M 101851

19 NC Cocuzzi Edoardo          ITA TOS FI 1479 0 0 1987 M 120505

6 2N Diamante Roberto         ITA TOS PT 1757 0 0 1953 M 106017

15 3N Faini Marco              ITA MAR AN 1332 0 0 1988 M 117685

17 2N Garofalo Simone          ITA TOS FI 1673 0 0 1972 M 120415

24 CM Giuntoli Andrea          ITA TOS LI 0 0 1990 M 124014

4 2N Idorni Maurizio          ITA FRI UD 1625 0 0 1959 M 105917

23 2N Luppi David              ITA TOS FI 1560 0 0 1966 M 124007

16 3N Marotta Andrea           ITA LAZ RM 1506 0 0 1992 M 119330

14 2N Me Gianantonio           ITA SAR SS 1646 0 0 1976 M 116020

7 NC Nardi Maurizio           ITA TOS LU 1425 0 0 1954 M 106424

8 2N Orsi Lorenzo             ITA TOS LU 1664 0 0 1987 M 109524

3 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA CAL CZ 1610 0 0 1943 M 102656

9 2N Romano Costantino 1598 0 0 M 109758

21 NC Solazzo Carmine          ITA TOS PT 1389 0 0 1951 M 122436

22 3N Solazzo Damiano          ITA TOS PT 1527 0 0 1987 M 122437

20 NC Solazzo Francesco        ITA TOS PT 1428 0 0 1955 M 122435

11 3N Temporin Alberto         ITA VEN RO 1580 0 0 1967 M 111226

10 3N Willis Daniel            ITA FRI UD 1580 0 0 1973 M 110809
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

18 3N Amanti Francesco         ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1991 M 120418

12 2N Bartolini Leonardo       ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1987 M 112484

5 2N Bartolini Sauro          ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1945 M 106012

13 2N Bellandi Marco           ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1972 M 114777

1 2N Bettazzi Alessandro      ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1957 M 101399

2 2N Burgassi Daniele         ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1960 M 101851

19 NC Cocuzzi Edoardo          ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1987 M 120505

6 2N Diamante Roberto         ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1953 M 106017

15 3N Faini Marco              ITA 1332 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1988 M 117685

17 2N Garofalo Simone          ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1972 M 120415

4 2N Idorni Maurizio          ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1959 M 105917

23 2N Luppi David              ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1966 M 124007

16 3N Marotta Andrea           ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1992 M 119330

14 2N Me Gianantonio           ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1976 M 116020

7 NC Nardi Maurizio           ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1954 M 106424

8 2N Orsi Lorenzo             ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1987 M 109524

3 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1943 M 102656

9 2N Romano Costantino 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 -87 0 M 109758

21 NC Solazzo Carmine          ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1951 M 122436

22 3N Solazzo Damiano          ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1987 M 122437

20 NC Solazzo Francesco        ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1955 M 122435

11 3N Temporin Alberto         ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1967 M 111226

10 3N Willis Daniel            ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1973 M 110809

FSI - FE MONTECATINI (0501015B) - MONTECATINI TERME - 27-12-2004 - 30-12-2004 - Pag. 3/3


